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FOR OFFICE USE ONLY TWDB-0373 
Commitment #  TEXAS WATER DEVELOPMENT BOARD 

PARTICIPATION SUMMARY 
PROJECT INFORMATION 

 
 

 
Project Name:    
Solicitation By:   Applicant/Entity OR     Prime Contracted Business:   

Project Phase:  Prior to Closing Release of funding for PADs    Construction Contract #     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

If valid MBE/WBE firms are awarded contracts, a copy of their certification is required to be attached with this 
form for each MBE/WBE business listed. 
Notice: Brokers may not be listed below as an MBE or WBE. A broker is a firm that does not perform, 
manage, or supervise the work of its sub/contract in a manner consistent with the normal business practices 
for sub/contractors in its line of business. For more specifics, review guidance document, TWDB-0210. 

I. LIST OF ACTUAL CONTRACTS/PROCUREMENTS 
  Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5  

Name & Address of Contracted 
Firm/Vendor 

Procurement 
Category 

Construction Or 
Non-Construction 

MBE/WBE 
Status 

Contract Amount 
($) 

Contract 
Execution Date 

 

1.       

 

2.       

 

3.       

 

4.       

 

5.       

 

6.       

 

(Table continues on the next page) 

TWDB Project 
Number Applicant/Entity Name Total TWDB Funding 

Request 
Program Type 

(insert "X" for all that apply) 
    Drinking Water SRF (DWSRF) 

 Clean Water SRF (CWSRF) 
 

Instructions 
Column 1 Enter the full name, street address, city/state/zip for each firm awarded a contract for the project. 

Column 2 Enter one of the following procurement or contract categories: 
CONSTRUCTION / NON-CONSTRUCTION (Services; Equipment; Supplies) 

Column 3 Enter the type of business: MBE (Minority Business Enterprise), WBE (Women-owned 
Business Enterprise), or OTHER (NOTE: OTHER = Company or firm is Non-MBE or WBE) 

Column 4 Enter the exact amount of the awarded contract. 

Column 5 Enter the exact date the contract was executed or the proposed date of contract execution. 
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 Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5 

Name & Address of Contacted 
Firm/Vendor 

Procurement 
Category 

Construction Or 
Non-Construction 

MBE/WBE 
Status 

Contract Amount 
($) 

Contract 
Execution Date 

7.      

 

8.      

 

9.      

 

10.      

 

11.      

 

12.      

 

13.      

 

14.      

 

15.      

 

16.      

 

17.      

 

18.      

 

Use additional sheets if necessary 
Signature – Authorized Representative Title (print legibly) Date 

   

II. TWDB APPROVAL SIGNATURE 
Signature indicates the form meets DBE requirements. 

DBE Coordinator Approval Date 
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